Gisborough Moors 2011

Gisborough Moors
N.Runner/NEHRA Winter Series 2010-11

Pos.

O©CoO~NOOOTHA, WNPE

28

No.
330
221
149
355
159
518
158
349
271
401
274
269
270
361
392
145
268
568
143
263
524
356
394
251
560
126
531
1362
108
343
267
406
261
161
265
456
339
618
457
704
256
273
878
182
824
121
122
624
505
835
534
316
254
1482
398

Name

Phil Sanderson
Gary Jones
Charles Stead
Lee Bennett
Andrew Minister
Gary Webb

Nigel Tate
Robert Addyman
J.Stanley Charles
Anthony Harnett
Clive Fitzpatrick
Matthew John
Dave Wilby
Gareth Huxley
Martin Murray
Steve Kneeshaw
Jonathan Kendall
lan. Rowbotham
Cameron Taylor
Tim Harvey
Barry Atkinson
Jim Thompson
Mark Hall

Steve Matthews
David Armstrong
Brendan Anglim
Gordon Brown
Kevan Stephenson
Giles Hawking
Paul Christon
Benjamin Cousen
Paul Peacock
Chris Winter
Martin Clements
John Butters
Chris Richardson
Stephen Wood
Karl Edwards
Mark Walker

Neil Scruton
Andrew Harris
lan Hayden
Katie Rawnsley
Joseph Johnson
Kay Neesam
Simon Greenwell
Stefan McLoughlin
David Kirk

Gary Thoms
Shelli Gordon
Martin Gabriel
Thomas Reeves
Mark Calvert
Sarah Lister
Martin Randall

Club

N'land Fell R.
N'land Fell R.
N'land Fell R.
N'land Fell R.
Durham Fell R.
Calder Valley
Durham Fell R.
Individual#
Clwydian RR
North York Moors
Trafford H.
Abbey Runners
Ilkley Harriers
N'land Fell R.
North York Moors
Thirsk & Sowerby
Knavesmire AC
likley Harriers
Esk Valley Fell
Nidd Valley R
Knavesmire AC
Saltwell H & AC
Tyne Bridge H
N'land Fell R.
N'land Fell R.
North York Moors
Individual#
H'Pool Burn Rd.
Knavesmire AC
North York Moors
Otley AC

Esk Valley Fell
N'land Fell R.
North York Moors
N'land Fell R.
Easingwold AC
NYP Tri.

H'Pool Burn Rd.
Loftus & Whitby
Scarborough AC
Nidd Valley R
Aurora
Scarborough AC
Esk Valley Fell
New Marske H
Cle.;search & R.
North York Moors
H'Pool Burn Rd.
North York Moors
New Marske H
Ripon Runners
Elvet Striders
H'Pool Burn Rd.
Durham Fell R.
Swaledale RR

time
86.25
89.12
90.09
90.13
90.28
90.32
91.10
91.23
91.34
91.44
92.38
92.41
93.02
93.24
94.10
94.19
95.02
95.34
96.00
96.00
97.06
97.42
97.55
98.08
98.34
98.39
98.52
99.10
99.18
99.30
99.32
99.45
100.59
101.00
101.22
101.23
102.32
102.40
102.47
102.54
102.58
103.15
103.22
104.26
104.33
104.38
104.46
104.55
105.23
105.48
106.44
106.46
106.47
107.04
107.06

Race Points System ©2011 Rob Pollard All rights reserved

10-Apr-11
Race 13

cat/pos/pts/total
M40/1/50/150
MO/1/50/100
MO/2/48/183
M40/2/48/144
MO/3/46/270
M50/1/50/200
MO/4/45/265
M40/3/46/278
MO/5/44/44
M45/1/50/294
MO/6/43/43
MO/7/42/42
MO/8/41/41
M40/4/45/90
M40/5/44/44
MO/9/40/256
MO/10/39/39
M50/2/48/48
MJ/1/50/300
MO/11/38/38
M50/3/46/284
M40/6/43/84
M40/7/42/42
MO/12/37/78
M50/4/45/90
MO/13/36/130
M50/5/44/282
MO/14/35/68
MO/15/34/257
M40/8/41/273
MO/16/33/33
M45/2/48/182
MO/17/32/32
MO/18/31/225
MO/19/30/30
M45/3/46/135
M40/9/40/161
M55/1/50/300
M45/4/45/258
M60/1/50/300
MO/20/29/29
MO/21/28/28
FO/1/50/144
MO/22/27/220
F40/1/50/300
MO/23/26/224
MJ/2/48/288
M55/2/48/290
M50/6/43/271
FO/2/48/300
M50/7/42/260
M40/10/39/260
MO/24/25/25
FO/3/46/91
M40/11/38/38
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

460
336
131
317
363
442
400
417
425
384
26
305
816
30
807
1486
35
528
163
373
817
565
338
833
399
717
479
340
523
828
507
29
502
483
276
639
152
567
424
508
1542
382
705
162
262
36
477
1528
190
184
416
335
411
751
106
31
272
561
806
385

Andrew Squires
Mick Mcgough
Thomas Jones
Phil Conner

Karl Stephenson
John Tollitt
Bryan Saysell
Martin Farrar
Gary Forrester
Michael Vinegrad
Steph Scott
Fred Clapham

Caroline Warrington

Claire Howard
Sue Haslam

Neil Hunter
Renee Saxton
Julian Barwick
Robert Allinson
Chris Sanderson
Caitlin Webb - Ellis
Antony Marshall
Phil Green

Kath Aspin

Dan Rhodes
Mike Hetherton
Jonathan Stubbs
Craig Anderton
Mark Edwards
Hester Cox
Geoff Davis
Janet Raper
David Edwards
Gary Dearlove
Jon Burghope
Gavin Struthers
Mark Robinson
Mike Steven
Dave Anderson
Mike Wilson
Sheldon Cockburn
Andrew Bennett
Stephen Clough
Richard Lindsay
Owen Turnbull
Sharron Smith
Steve Peacock
Brian Miller
Darren Stockdale
Mark Behrens
Andrew Knox
David. Gibson
Michael Keavney
Norman Bush
Andy Lake

Sally Buckworth
Phil Crame
Kevin Walker
Aislinn Kendall
Jeff Henderson

Alnwick Harriers
Esk Valley Fell
Redcar Running
Esk Valley Fell
East Hull H
N'land Fell R.
North York Moors
Skyrac

East Hull H

East Hull H
N'land Fell R.
Ripon Runners
Knavesmire AC
Totley AC
Scarborough AC
North York Moors
Otley AC

North York Moors
Redcar Running
N'land Fell R.
Loftus & Whitby
Army AAA

N'land Fell R.
New Marske H
Durham Fell R.
Pickering AC
Darwen Dashers
FRA#

North York Moors
Thirsk & Sowerby
N'land Fell R.
Sedgefield H
H'Pool Burn Rd.
Individual#
Individual#

North York Moors
Quakers AC
Morpeth H & AC
East Hull H
Pickering AC
Individual#

Esk Valley Fell
Swale Outdoor C
Esk Valley Fell
Individual#

Otley AC
Individual#
Harrogate H
Quakers AC
North York Moors
Quakers AC
Elvet Striders
Individual#

Ilkley Harriers
Esk Valley Fell
Individual#
Loftus & Whitby
Individual#
Knavesmire AC
North East Vets

107.27
107.44
108.26
108.32
108.36
109.02
109.06
109.20
109.22
109.24
109.29
109.44
109.57
110.10
110.19
110.24
110.58
111.37
111.59
112.13
112.17
112.24
112.36
113.06
113.35
113.40
113.49
114.13
114.38
115.01
115.23
115.29
115.37
115.56
116.11
116.13
116.18
116.28
116.38
116.42
116.46
116.46
117.14
117.15
117.20
117.34
117.38
117.42
117.44
118.02
118.09
118.46
119.27
119.37
119.39
119.51
119.54
119.55
120.05
120.08
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M45/5/44/71
M40/12/37/160
MO/25/24/227
M40/13/36/257
M40/14/35/112
M45/6/43/124
M45/7/42/274
M45/8/41/84
M45/9/40/73
M40/15/34/34
F40/2/48/48
M40/16/33/250
FO/4/45/180
F40/3/46/46
F55/1/50/300
M50/8/41/80
FO/5/44/44
M50/9/40/259
MO/26/23/159
M40/17/32/115
FO/6/43/279
M50/10/39/39
M40/18/31/215
F40/4/45/287
M40/19/30/30
M60/2/48/290
M45/10/39/39
M40/20/29/219
M50/11/38/237
FO/7/42/269
M50/12/37/82
F45/1/50/50
M50/13/36/111
M45/11/38/38
MO/27/22/22
M55/3/46/46
MO/28/21/137
M50/14/35/35
M45/12/37/137
M50/15/34/257
MO/29/20/27
M40/21/28/28
M60/3/46/288
MO/30/19/158
MO/31/18/18
FO/8/41/41
M45/13/36/36
M50/16/33/73
MO/32/17/65
MO/33/16/79
M45/14/35/112
M40/22/27/125
M45/15/34/218
M70/1/50/50
MO/34/15/184
F40/5/44/44
MO/35/14/14
M50/17/32/32
FO/9/40/174
M40/23/26/26
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

13
710
541
617
500
123
635

1572
715
532
504
633
760
510
307
780
258
476

43
549
821
709
387
257
619

1532
388
472

1367

44

41
830
482
390
529

110
572
554
719
16
893
40
151
1347
761
731
453
863
465
334
563
130
562
18
525
260
730
451
826

Louise Outterson
Eddie Meehan
David Read

Paul Jacobs
Chris Jamieson
Andrew Webb-Ellis
Paul Lyons
Diane jobson
Doug Welsh
Christopher Wright
David Johnson
Bob Lillie

Ronnie Sherwood
Steve Moss
Peter Murray
Tony L-Chapman
Phil Middleton
Stephen Owen
Faye Parker
Shaun Roberts
Pam Costello
Nigel Bower
Stephen Newton
Brian Buckley
Mick McGurk
Claire Stewart
David Cardani
Steve Hampshire
Tess Roebuck
Rachael Storey
Sue Mitchell
Denise Tunstall
Phil Robinson
Michael Gosney
Paul Munster
Hilary Dickinson
Dave Gibson
Howard Plaut
Trevor Simmons
Graham Fraser
Anne Hartley
Bridgette Peberdy
Kendra White
Peter McCrossan
Ray Wheatley
Phil Miles

lan Welch

Joe Williams
Susan Davis
John Telfer

Nick O'Grady
Gerald Webster
Simon Byrne
Richard Townsend
Ella Towers

Mark Steventon
Jonathan Claridge
Dave Seaman
Kenny Rae
Caroline Graham

Fell Ponies

North York Moors
Thirsk & Sowerby
Easingwold RC
Esk Valley Fell
Loftus & Whitby
North York Moors
North York Moors
North York Moors
North York Moors
N'land Fell R.
Esk Valley Fell
New Marske H
Teesdale AC
York Acorn

Nidd Valley R
N'land Fell R.
Individual#

North York Moors
Elvet Striders
Redcar Running
Ripon Runners
Nidd Valley R
Derwentside AC
New Marske H
Swaledale RR
Nidd Valley R
Pickering AC
Pickering AC
Radcliffe AC
N'land Fell R.
Durham Fell R.
Nidd Valley R
B'ham Marsh H
Redcar Running
Tynedale

Esk Valley Fell
Tadcaster H
Individual#

Allen Valley Str
Easingwold AC
Alnwick Harriers
Esk Valley Fell
Quakers AC
Redcar Running
New Marske H
Redcar Running
Esk Valley Fell
N'land Fell R.
N'land Fell R.
New Marske H
Individual#
Individual#
Saltwell H & AC
Individual#

New Marske H
Individual#

Nidd Valley R
Thirsk & Sowerby
North York Moors

120.19
120.25
120.54
121.07
121.25
121.30
121.40
121.44
121.53
122.01
122.10
122.16
122.30
122.38
123.03
123.19
123.28
123.33
123.40
123.43
123.53
124.01
124.05
124.34
125.09
125.12
125.13
125.38
125.38
126.07
126.08
126.41
126.47
126.52
127.00
127.02
127.30
128.06
128.09
128.21
128.29
128.56
129.10
129.22
129.39
129.45
130.07
130.18
130.51
131.02
131.10
131.41
131.52
132.09
132.30
132.37
132.42
133.19
134.14
134.35
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F40/6/43/91
M60/4/45/278
M50/18/31/218
M55/4/45/182
M50/19/30/212
MO/36/13/188
M55/5/44/271
F40/7/42/90
M60/5/44/264
M50/20/29/233
M50/21/28/236
M55/6/43/274
M70/2/48/300
M50/22/27/102
M40/24/25/200
M65/1/50/50
MO/37/12/12
M45/16/33/33
FO/10/39/39
M50/23/26/125
F55/2/48/198
M60/6/43/266
M40/25/24/24
MO/38/11/11
M55/7/42/264
F45/2/48/96
M40/26/23/23
M45/17/32/105
F45/3/46/279
FO/11/38/38
F45/4/45/45
F45/5/44/298
M45/18/31/31
M40/27/22/22
M50/24/25/175
F50/1/50/100
MO/39/10/144
M50/25/24/24
M50/26/23/56
M60/7/42/133
F45/6/43/43
F50/2/48/94
F40/8/41/41
MO/40/9/56
M45/19/30/50
M70/3/46/290
M65/2/48/48
M45/20/29/208
F50/3/46/92
M45/21/28/64
M40/28/21/178
M50/27/22/22
MO/41/8/56
M50/28/21/21
F40/9/40/40
M50/29/20/210
MO/42/717
M60/8/41/41
M45/22/27/207
FO/12/37/120
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176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

(End)

397
277

45
571
321
395
854
484
808
422

32
501
383
732
391

24
838
733
706
766
900

27
540
475
722
721
601
337
859

22

23
827

20
548
441

38
396
707

25
879
275
651

Teams:

male:

female:

=

QOWoO~NOOOUPA,WNER

1
2

Andrew Williams
Adam Graves
Michelle Tenwick
Geoff Wilson
Jason Taylor
Brian Sherwood
Carol Morrison
Adrian Martin
Rhona Haslam
Paul Haydon
Yvonne Storey
Dave Robinson
Simon Smith
Michael Mahon
Paul Sorby

Lisa Sorby

Jan Young
Barry Moody
David Parke
Raymond Gray
Jill Bennett
Ruth Fletcher
lan Robinson
Philip Owen
John Cockburn
Peter Whewell
Martin White
Trevor Wakenshaw
Pat Kirby
Sandra Jemson
Alison Ammor
Leah Horner
Joanne. Pleasance
David Beaumont
Martin Hunt
Louise Bibby
James Hall
Colin Scollay
Anna Seeley
Bernie Wood
Neil Georgiou
Peter Ball

Club

N'land Fell R. 'A’
North York Moors 'A'
N'land Fell R. 'B'
Esk Valley Fell A’
H'Pool Burn Rd. 'A'
North York Moors 'B'
East Hull H'A’

Nidd Valley R ‘A’
Esk Valley Fell 'B'
Redcar Running 'A'

New Marske H 'A'
Scarborough AC 'A’

Individual# 135.00
Pudsey Pacers 135.12
Pudsey Pacers 135.12
Individual# 135.45
Derwentside AC 136.04
Nidd Valley R 136.14
Easingwold AC 136.22
Esk Valley Fell 137.05
Scarborough AC 137.06
FRA# 137.32
North York Moors 137.35
FRA# 137.57
Nidd Valley R 138.36
North York Moors 138.58
Ripon Runners 139.54
Ripon Runners 139.55
Elvet Striders 140.21
North York Moors 140.28
Scarborough AC 140.34
N'land Fell R. 141.00
N'land Fell R. 141.05
N'land Fell R. 142.03
Esk Valley Fell 142.34
Elvet Striders 143.19
Alnwick Harriers 144.08
N'land Fell R. 144.43
New Marske H 144.55
N.Shields Poly. 147.50
Thirsk & Sowerby 150.33
New Marske H 150.35
New Marske H 150.35
Ripon Runners 150.54
Thirsk & Sowerby 151.39
N'land Fell R. 152.24
Esk Valley Fell 152.51
Redcar Running 153.17
New Marske H 153.45
New Marske H 154.53
Elvet Striders 156.00
Easingwold AC 168.49
Individual# 188.22
Redcar Running 191.48

pts overall posns

10 1,2,3,4
81 10,15,26,30
96 14,24,25,33
147 19,32,44,57
162 28,38,48,53
184 34,47,49,62
258 60,64,65,94

292 20,41,131,138
321 59,97,99,110
37558,74,150,160

16
44

45,50,79
43,70,184

Race Points System ©2011 Rob Pollard All rights reserved

M40/29/20/20
MO/43/6/6
FO/13/36/36
M50/30/19/19
M40/30/19/192
M40/31/18/18
F50/4/45/288
M45/23/26/26
FO/14/35/278
M45/24/25/158
F40/10/39/39
M50/31/18/232
M40/32/17/17
M60/9/40/40
M40/33/16/16
FO/15/34/34
F55/3/46/290
M60/10/39/39
M60/11/38/265
M65/3/46/96
FO/16/33/76
F60/1/50/50
M50/32/17/227
M45/25/24/24
M60/12/37/74
M60/13/36/115
M55/8/41/164
M40/34/15/185
F60/2/48/298
F55/4/45/45
FO/17/32/32
F40/11/38/270
F45/7/42/42
M50/33/16/141
M45/26/23/91
FO/18/31/31
M40/35/14/14
M60/14/35/267
FO/19/30/30
F50/5/44/220
MO/44/5/5
M40/36/13/13
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3 N'land Fell R. A’ 59 66,146,164

4 North York Moors ‘A’ 69 123,134,175

5 Thirsk & Sowerby 'A' 98 85,204,208
Comments:

A wonderful day with sunshine ordered in for the 34th running of
"The Moors.' With a good turn out the best for a number of years
close on 220 runners set out plus 11 in The Junior Race. Phil
Sanderson was his usual explosive and determined self setting off
at a lick. He soon established a short lead being chased by three
of his club colleagues. At the end of the first climb he had 30 secs.
lead, by Captain Cook's this amounted to 1 minute 20 secs. At
Roseberry Topping his main pursuer was Gary Jones who
managed to exit Roseberry common in the wrong direction heading
towards Hanging Stone. He did however retrieve the situation a
little and Phil perhaps unnecessarily was looking over his shoulder
at Highcliff. Phil finished 2mins 47 secs ahead with Gary second
then Charlie Stead and Lee Bennett all of NFR a comprehensive
team win.

In the women's event Katie Rawnsley and Kay Neesam had a good
battle to Roseberry. At Captain cook's Monument Katie had just a
few seconds lead over Kay with Shelli Gordon just 30 seconds
away. At Roseberry Katie had a few more seconds lead but pulled
away on the Highcliff climb to finish just over a minute ahead of
Kay with Shelli in third.. A fabulous win for Katie. Kay and Shelli
nevertheless anchored their team home in the team competition
with Kath Aspin the third counter. Thanks to all who have
supported the Winter Series.

Watch out for details of awards on the Web blog and presentation
at one of the first two races in The Summer Series starting at
Carlton 26/4/11.

Corrected 21st April 2011

Next Race : Carlton Challenge 26th Apr 2011

Results ©2010 NEHRA All rights reserved
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